

Invoice



FREE Online Ordering @
www.meyerdistributing.com
 or Phone Us at 800.MeyerUSA
 (800.639.3787)

Page:	Page 1 of 4
Invoice:	I402470
Date:	5/17/2021
Batch:	1-5/8/2021

Jasper, IN 47546
 TF Main Menu: 800-639-3787
 TF Sales: 800-456-3451
 Accounts Receivable: 800-731-3484
 Returns Support: 800-731-3302

Good Return %: 2.35%
Good Refusal %: 1.06%
Good Return + Refusal %: 3.41%

Bill To:

Basden's American RV
 PO BOX 3641
 EVANSVILLE, IN 47735-3641

Ship To:

Basden's American RV
 600 E Baseline Rd
 Evansville, IN 47725-9354
 812-867-5200

Purchase Order No.		Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms	
63962		BA2820	Seth Trueblood Ext. 6208	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days	
Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
2	2	ARTWF-9855		CONVERTER/CHARGER - DECKMOUNT - 55 AMP DC OUTPUT (15 AMP AC POWER CORD)	\$147.23	\$294.46
1	1	BLUBX1139		18-C WRANGLER/WRANGLER UNLIMITED (JL) (ALL MODELS W/STANDARD BUMPER) (INCLUDES ACC) BASEPLATE	\$360.48	\$360.48
1	1	BLUBX7420		AVAIL TOW BAR	\$721.65	\$721.65
1	1	BLUBX88230		UNIVERSAL BLUE OX BOLT-ON ADAPTER TABS, CLASS III	\$68.56	\$68.56
3	3	CHGACC_S90		THE GOAT- BOAR	\$5.95	\$17.85
3	3	CHGACCS96		PREMIUM SELECT HORSE HAIR INTERIOR CLEANING BRUSH FOR LEATHER, VINYL, FABRIC AND	\$12.75	\$38.25
3	3	CHGAIR_069_16		STRIPPER SCENT AIR FRESHENER & ODOR NEUTRALIZER-SMELL OF SUCCESS (16 OZ)	\$8.50	\$25.50
3	3	CHGAIR_220_16		HONEYDEW CANTALOUPE PREMIUM AIR FRAGRANCE & FRESHENER (16 OZ)	\$8.50	\$25.50
3	3	CHGAIR22716		WARM AMERICAN APPLE PIE AIR FRESHENER & ODOR ELIMINATOR (16OZ)	\$8.49	\$25.47
3	3	CHGAIR23016		MORNING WOOD SOPHISTICATED SANDALWOOD SCENT AIR FRESHENER & ODOR NEUTRALIZER/16 FL OZ	\$8.50	\$25.50
3	3	CHGAIR23416		STAY FRESH BABY POWDER SCENTED AIR FRESHENER & ODOR ELIMINATOR (16OZ)	\$13.58	\$40.74
3	3	CHGCLD_201_16		ORANGE DEGREASER PLUS (16OZ)-NEW FORMULA	\$7.65	\$22.95
3	3	CHGSPI_103_16		SPRAYABLE LEATHER CONDITIONER & CLEANER IN ONE PH BALANCE W/ VITAMIN E & ALOE (16 oz)	\$12.75	\$38.25
3	3	CHGSPI_191_16		LIGHTNING FAST CARPET+UPHOLSTERY STAIN EXTRACTOR CLEANER & STAIN REMOVER (16 OZ)	\$7.65	\$22.95

Invoice

Page: Page 2 of 4

Purchase Order No.		Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms	
63962		BA2820	Seth Trueblood Ext. 6208	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days	
Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1	1	CHGSPI_402_16		HEAVY METAL POLISH (16 OZ)	\$15.30	\$15.30
8	8	CMC20183		WASHER - 1IN HOSE FILTER, 3/CARD, LLC	\$1.40	\$11.20
2	2	CMC23		TRAILER AID PLUS, YELLOW, BOXED	\$37.62	\$75.24
4	4	CMC25103		VINYL INSERT 1IN X 25FT WHITE	\$4.46	\$17.84
2	2	CMC39144		EASY SLIP ELBOW & 4IN1 ADAPTER	\$8.42	\$16.84
4	4	CMC39572		RV SEWER EXTENDER, 5IN CLEAR ADAPTER	\$7.04	\$28.16
4	4	CMC39736		RHINOFLEX ELBOW & 4N1 ADAPTER W/SWIVEL BAYONET FITTING	\$8.62	\$34.48
4	4	CMC39857		RHINOFLEX 90 DEGREE SWIVEL FITTING, CLEAR	\$4.54	\$18.16
4	4	CMC40003		WATER TANK FILLER WITH SHUTOFF VALVE, LLC	\$2.38	\$9.52
3	3	CMC40045		TASTEPURE WATER FILTER (KDF), 2 PACK, LLC	\$20.75	\$62.25
3	3	CMC40064		BRASS WATER PRESSURE REGULATOR WITH GAUGE, LLC	\$13.85	\$41.55
6	6	CMC40325		BUMPER CAP, W/INSECT SCREEN, 2 PACK	\$3.41	\$20.46
2	2	CMC42251		DE-FLAPPER MAX, 2 PACK	\$13.13	\$26.26
2	2	CMC42593		AWNING ANCHOR KIT W/PULL TENSION STRAPS	\$18.16	\$36.32
2	2	CMC42613		AWNING REPAIR TAPE, 3IN	\$7.88	\$15.76
3	3	CMC43581		KNIFE SAFE, WHITE, 9 X 11 X 5/8	\$4.64	\$13.92
3	3	CMC43713		SHOWER HEAD KIT-CHROME W/ OOS INCLUDES HOSE,HEAD,MOUNT&HRDWR	\$18.30	\$54.90
3	3	CMC43717		WHITE SHOWER HEAD HOSE 60IN	\$6.26	\$18.78
1	1	CMC44063		CUPBOARD BAR, 10IN TO 17IN WHITE 3PK	\$5.60	\$5.60
6	6	CMC55165		15M/30F AMP 12IN POWERGRIP DOGBONE125V/1875W,BILINGUAL,CCSAUS	\$6.64	\$39.84
3	3	CMC55325		15M/30F AMP POWERGRIP 90 DEGREE ADAPTER 125V/1875W, CLAM	\$3.38	\$10.14
4	4	CMC55333		30M/30FAMPPOWERGRIPGENERATORADPT3PRO NG125V/3750W,CLAM,CCSAUS	\$8.42	\$33.68
3	3	CMC59903		LP QUICK CONNECT, 1/4IN NPT X FULL FLOW MALE PLUG, CLAMSHELL	\$8.30	\$24.90

Invoice

Page: Page 3 of 4

Purchase Order No.		Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms	
63962		BA2820	Seth Trueblood Ext. 6208	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days	
Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
3	3	CUR23515		5/8IN CLASS III/IV DOGBONE RECEIVER LOCK CHROME	\$14.00	\$42.00
3	3	CUR51353		03-06 SILVERADO/SIERRA/SUB/TAH/YUK/15-C TAHOE BRAKE CONTROL HARNESS W/QUICK PLUG(PKGD)	\$9.58	\$28.74
6	6	CUR51516		UNIVERSAL 2FT BRAKE CONTROL HARNESS W/QUICK PLUG(PKGD)	\$13.35	\$80.10
2	2	CUR56623		10 FT 7-WAY RV BLADE REPLACEMENT HARNESS	\$35.70	\$71.40
16	16	DCR501LST-1		DICOR SELF LEVELING LAP SEALANT - TAN	\$4.86	\$77.76
10	10	HOP08525		RV LEVELS (GRADUATED)	\$5.54	\$55.40
16	16	HYS81760		ENGAGE DIGITAL TIME-BASED CONTROLLER SINGLE TO TRI-AXLES, NO LEVELING REQUIRED	\$43.72	\$699.52
6	6	JRP01004		SWAY CONTROL REPLACEMENT PIN	\$1.79	\$10.74
4	4	JRP06-11865		BI-DIRECTIONAL SCREEN DOOR LATCH	\$9.33	\$37.32
3	3	JRP160-85-A-2P-A		CITY WATER FLANGE, POLAR WHITE	\$13.37	\$40.11
3	3	JRP9491-300-062		REPLACEMENT BASKET FOR PART NOS. 9490-215-022, 9490-217-022	\$2.97	\$8.91
3	3	JRP95045		THREADED BASKET FOR PART NOS. 95015, 95025, 95035	\$1.57	\$4.71
2	2	MAR103ELRV		WEATHERPROOF COVER W/ EASY LOCK RING FOR 305CRV CONNECTOR	\$13.51	\$27.02
4	4	MBAMOBN-PRO-BLK		MOBNETIC ELITE BLACK - MAGNETIC CELL PHONE MOUNT	\$34.97	\$139.88
3	3	MLCMIL-4381		FALCON SUPER STEADY MIRROR 1 PAIR	\$45.16	\$135.48
6	6	PME16-3020		20 AMP CIRCUIT BREAKER	\$2.54	\$15.24
4	4	RVDA285		SIDE CURTAIN HOLD DOWN	\$2.48	\$9.92
3	3	RVDE369		HEAVY DUTY INSERT TRIM - 1IN X 25FT - BLACK	\$5.71	\$17.13
2	2	RVDE469		HEAVY DUTY INSERT TRIM - 1IN X 100FT - BLACK	\$10.78	\$21.56
3	3	RVDH402		PIN CLIP 1/2IN	\$1.17	\$3.51
3	3	RVDS269		BLACK ROCKER SWITCH W/SILVER TEXT, 10 A, ON/OFF - SPST - CUT-OUT .550IN X 1.125I	\$1.69	\$5.07
3	3	RVDS431		BLACK ROCKER SWITCH, 10 A, ON/OFF - SPST - CUT-OUT .508IN X .756IN	\$1.69	\$5.07
3	3	RVDS801		WHITE DUAL GFCI OUTLET W/COVER-PLATE	\$21.70	\$65.10

Invoice

Page: Page 4 of 4

Purchase Order No.	Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
63962	BA2820	Seth Trueblood Ext. 6208	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
2	2	RVDS811		INSELF CONTAINEDIN WHITE DUAL OUTLET W/COVER-PLATE	\$5.87	\$11.74
3	3	RVDS817		INSELF CONTAINEDIN BLACK DUAL OUTLET W/COVER-PLATE	\$7.44	\$22.32
3	3	THE13168		BALL VALVE KIT - AM IV	\$23.91	\$71.73
2	2	THE94328		ROUND ELECTRIC CABLE HATCH W/BACK, PW	\$5.98	\$11.96
1	1	ULT49-954037		MANUAL TONGUE JACK FOOTPAD - FOR 2IN MODEL-BLACK	\$9.73	\$9.73
8	8	VLPA10-1530AVP		15AM-30AF ADAPTER PLUG, CARDED - CSA APPROVED	\$1.70	\$13.60
1	1	VLPA10-2618VP		FRIDGECOOL EXHAUST FAN, 12 VOLT, CARDED	\$24.90	\$24.90
4	4	VLPA10-3050E		RV 30A EXTENSION CORD W/O LED LIGHT 50FT - BULK	\$67.06	\$268.24
2	2	VLPA10-3050HDVP		30AM-50AF DETACH ADAPTER CORD W/HDL, 12IN, RED, CARDED	\$31.66	\$63.32
3	3	VLPA10-30INBKVP		30APOW ER INLET,BLACK, CARDED	\$23.06	\$69.18
3	3	VLPA10-30INVP		30APOW ER INLET, WHITE, CARDED	\$24.79	\$74.37
2	2	VLPA10-G30350VP		GEN30AMP 3P TO 50AMP ADAPTER CORD, 12IN, CARDED	\$11.31	\$22.62
4	4	VLPF02-3111		CLEARVIEW ADAPTER, 45 DEGREES, THREADED	\$6.86	\$27.44
8	8	VLPT1003-6MNVP		BLADEX VALVE HANDLE, METAL, CARDED	\$2.86	\$22.88

Subtotal	\$4,674.93
Trade Discount	\$0.00
Freight	\$0.00
Delivery Charge	\$9.95
Tax	\$0.00
Total	\$4,684.88

Credit From Payment PYMNT000003470251 Applied - Check 037883	\$4,684.88
---	------------

Amount Remaining \$0.00